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Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3BOC SSD

Team MP33Q 512GB 2750/1350MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2512G0C101)

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

Team MP33Q Pro 1TB 2900/1850MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2001T0C101)

Team T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4
2700/2100MBs NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FPE002TOC611)

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002TOC101)

Marka

Team

wd

Team

wd

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

Fiyat

56,10 USD

27,22 USD

31,07 USD

53,35 USD

56,10 USD

110,00

usb

110,00
usb



